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EXHIBIT C 

FEE SCHEDULE 

 

CONTRACT YEAR 1  

School Year:  2017 – 2018  

 

Unit Price $ Quantity Extended Price 

1. Student Subscriptions 

 
$3.75 25,678* $96,292.50 

2. Staff Subscriptions 

 
$3.75 2,910† $10,912.50 

3. Annual Professional Development  

(% of annual subscriptions) 

 

10 % $107,242.50** $10,720.50 

4. Daily Rate for Professional Development at 

selected APS sites  
$2,500.00 10 $25,000.00 

5. 24x7+Tier 1 Support   $32,161.50 

6. Implementation Fees   $40,000.00 

 

 

 

CONTRACT YEAR 2  

School Year:  2018 – 2019  

 

Unit Price $ Quantity Extended Price 

1. Student Subscriptions 

 

$3.75 
25,678* $96,292.50 

2. Staff Subscriptions 

 

$0.00 
2,910† $0.00 

3. Annual Professional Development  

(% of annual subscriptions) 

 

5 % 

$96,292.50** $4,814.63 

4. Daily Rate for Professional Development 

at selected APS sites  

$2,500.00 3‡ $7,500.00 

5. 24x7+Tier 1 Support   $28,899.00 

 

 

 

CONTRACT YEAR 3  

School Year:  2019 – 2020 

 

Unit Price $ Quantity Extended Price 

1. Student Subscriptions 

 

$3.75 
25,678* $96,292.50 

2. Staff Subscriptions 

 

No fee 
2,910† $0.00 

3. Annual Professional Development  

(% of annual subscriptions) 

 

5 % 

$96,292.50** $4,814.63 

4. Daily Rate for Professional Development 

at selected APS sites  

$2,500.00 3‡ $7,500.00 

5. 24x7+Tier 1 Support   $28,899.00 
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CONTRACT YEAR 4 

School Year:  2020 – 2021 

 

Unit Price $ Quantity Extended Price 

1. Student Subscriptions 

 

$3.75 
25,678* $96,292.50 

2. Staff Subscriptions 

 

No fee 
2,910† $0.00 

3. Annual Professional Development  

(% of annual subscriptions) 

 

5 % 

$96,292.50** $4,814.63 

4. Daily Rate for Professional Development 

at selected APS sites  

$2,500.00 3‡ $7,500.00 

5. 24x7+Tier 1 Support   $28,899.00 

 

 

 

CONTRACT YEAR 5 

School Year:  2021 – 2022 

 

Unit Price $ Quantity Extended Price 

1. Student Subscriptions 

 

$3.75 
25,678* $96,292.50 

2. Staff Subscriptions 

 

No fee 
2,910† $0.00 

3. Annual Professional Development  

(% of annual subscriptions) 

 

5 % 

$96,292.50** $4,814.63 

4. Daily Rate for Professional Development 

at selected APS sites  

$2,500.00 3‡ $7,500.00 

5. 24x7+Tier 1 Support   $28,899.00 

 

 

*  Quantity is subject to change based on actual APS student enrollment. 

†  Quantity is subject to change based on actual APS staff. 

**  Amount is subject to change based on the change in APS enrollment (life of contract) and staff accounts 

(contract year 1 only). 

‡  Quantity is subject to change based on the demand for the given school year. 

 

 






































































